8 Row Tobacco Conditioner

46” Row Centers

Parts List & Drawings
3/16/11

7N
‘ii _
[
v
|

i
A
=
\.
i

]
N
|
‘g
..=_
I

-

N
=iy
I
o
N

7l
)
[—
. )

!

Az
_%

I\

{

N
YTAN

]
‘—fh
12
w;\s'

s e ]
\ ?‘ ‘_____l[ *r:%g |- —
I —ry R
&=

M




‘ 8 ROW TOBACCO CONDITIONER

REF# DESCRIPTION QTY  PART NUMBER
1 iAﬁssembly, Tobacco Conditioner Center Bar 1 §MFGO30143
B 2 ) ?Assembly, Tobacco Conditi;).r-lu_é_.r“_.Wi;é-m-___ 2 :MFG673770144 :
3 ;Assembly, Tobacco Conditioner Row 8 J_ifgi_oaomé ]
4 cylinder 2 1460 B
5 Pivot, Toolbar Cylinder - 2 1622 -
6  |Link,Safty . 2 1644 N
7 Assén;b.l.y, Allthread Adjustment Clevis ' 2 8451
8 |pin, 1"x3-1/4" - B |4 MFG030139 |
9 |U-Bolt,3/4"x7"x 7" Sq. 24 3420
| 10 |U-Bolt, 3/4"x 7" x 10" 4  MFG030148 |
11 Pin, Mast " 1 _7§é1 '
12 pin, Lower Hitch 2 ams *
13 Bolt, 1 1/2"x 10" Folding Toolbar Hinge 1 2 2883 S h
14 Dirverter, LH Outside Soil . 8 1727
15 |Dirverter, RH Outside Soil 8 1726
16 Dirverter, LH Furrow Soil _._...__..___ 4 ME&E&]GL
] 17 Assembly, Furrow Diverter Leg 7 q ;MFGoéo-iaj :
18 Dirverter, RH Furrow Soil 4 MFG030106R |
19 |Assembly, Tobacco Conditioner Rear Shield 4 |MFG030146
20 |Hose, 56" 2 9289
21 Hose, 80" 2 9438
22 [Hose, 102" ) 2 |oass |
23 iAdaptor, 1/;1" to 1/2" Pipe 4 MI-SGOG_ N
24 Tee, Bulkhead 2 9366




dANOILIANOO 0D0VHOlL MOd 9



| Assembly, Reel

) TOBACCO __CQNDITIONER ROW
_ DESCRIPTION
‘Shield, Tobacco Conditioner Upper LH
 Shield, Tobacco Conditioner Upper RH
izs"Ree|Madeciﬂ9":f“f”"_
Bearing, Flange

~ MFG030149

~ PART NUMBER

'MFG030107L |
'MFG030107R
o]
3816

;réhield, Tobaccoﬂand@’giroper Lower

‘Brace, Tobacco Conditioner Lower Shield

| Diverter, In':s_i_de Soil

' :Sweep, 13" Tobacco Row

s

1714
|{MFG030129

1728




TOBACCO CONDITIONER WING
REF# 'DESCRIPTION
_ Assembly, _Tobacco Condltloner Wing
_‘U Bolt, 3/4" x 7" x 7" Sq

‘U-Bolt, 3/4" x 7" x 10"

[y

:Assembly, Rear Shleld
‘Rod, Spring Gmde '
P|n Cotter

'Sprmg, _Compressmn'_m_ o

© KNV R WN

i0 Collar Gmde Rod Lock w/ set screw

1 Washer Flat 5/8"
12 Sweep, 9x14" Spoon

‘Assembly, Shield lV!oun_tmg_ Cha'nl:ne]

18910

|P|n Tobacco Conditioner Sprlng Plvot - 7'MFGO30147

. PART NUMBER

:74WFG030144

3420

 MFG030148 |

MFG030134
MFG030146
1684
8398

1685

 |5WSHFLTS8

/1695

2




"TOBACCO CONDITIONER SHIELD L ,
 REF# DESCRIPTION | PART NUMBER
1 Bushing, Upper Shield Clevrifs Ear _—'EOG ]
______ _2 Assembly, Shield Mounting Clevis - MFGO36i4?.l '
3 Shield, 92" Rear  |MFG030124 |
4 |Angle, LH Shield Mounting |MFGO30125L |
5 Angle, RH Shield Mounting ~ MFGO030125R




